CRAF TED IN CANADA SINCE 1999
INSTAGRAM: @SPEKEKLEIN
THE ART of MODERN FURNITURE
TOUCH BENCH
SINGLE / CH.TU.001
W 16 in / D 15 in / H 18 in
W 400 mm / D 380 mm / H 460 mm
FEATURES
• 5 standard lengths to choose from
• finger-joint detailing at corners
• glides on base
MATERIALS & WOOD FINISHES
• solid wood
• choose between walnut and oak
• clear matte varnish finish
• please visit website for stain options
ORDER INFORMATION
• all Speke Klein’s furniture is crafted to order
• Speke Klein uses metric measurements
• imperial measurements are approximate
AVAILABLE SIZES
• customization is possible
TELEPHONE:  +1  519.369.1082
TOLL FREE :  +1  800.806.3006
03.2024
DOUBLE / CH.TU.002
W 30 in / D 15 in / H 18 in
W 760 mm / D 380 mm / H 460 mm
TRIPLE / CH.TU.003
W 47 in / D 15 in / H 18 in
W 1190 mm / D 380 mm / H 460 mm
FOUR / CH.TU.004
W 62 in / D 15 in / H 18 in
W 1580 mm / D 380 mm / H 460 mm
FIVE / CH.TU.005
W 78 in / D 15 in / H 18 in
W 1980 mm / D 380 mm / H 460 mm